
SundaySaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday
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Easter Monday
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm

News & Views
Outdoor walk
Triple A
Mind Benders - bingo

10.15am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.00pm

Sensational Senses
News &Views
Outdoor walk
Make & Create
Catholic service

10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Outdoor walk
Triple A
Steve Van entertains
Happy Hour
Active Games

10.30am
11.00am
2.00pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Outdoor walk
Musical Moments
Memory Lane

10.15am

Daylight Savings 
Ends
Sensational Senses

10.30am
11.00am
1.15pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Outdoor walk
Bus outing
Musical Moments

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm

News & Views
Outdoor walk
Mind Benders - bingo

10.15am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.45pm

Sensational Senses
News &Views
Outdoor walk
Make & Create
Men’s Club

10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Outdoor walk
Triple A
Joey entertains
Happy Hour
Active Games

10.30am
11.00am
2.00pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Outdoor walk
Musical Moments
Memory Lane

10.30am
11.00am
1.15pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Outdoor walk
Bus outing
Musical Moments

10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm

News & Views
Outdoor walk
Triple A
Mind Benders - bingo

10.15am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.00pm

Sensational Senses
News &Views
Outdoor walk
Make & Create
Uniting service

10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm

2.00pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Outdoor walk
Triple A
Graeme Fernan 
entertains
Happy Hour
Active Games

10.30am
11.00am
2.00pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Outdoor walk
Musical Moments
Memory Lane

10.30am
11.00am
1.15pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Outdoor walk
Bus outing
Musical Moments

10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm

2.00pm

News & Views
Outdoor walk
Micheal Read 
entertains
Happy Hour

10.15am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.45pm

Sensational Senses
News &Views
Outdoor walk
Make & Create
Men’s Club

Anzac Day
10.30am
11.00am
2.00pm

News & Views
Outdoor walk
Monthly birthdays 
afternoon tea party

10.30am
11.00am
1.15pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Outdoor walk
Bus outing
Musical Moments

10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm

News & Views
Outdoor walk
Triple A
Mind Benders - bingo
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