

## April 2024

## RYMAN engage

## **Burma**

Darma														
	N	Monday		Tuesday	We	ednesday	T	hursday		Friday	Sa	turday	S	unday
	1	Easter Monday	2 10.30am 11.00am 11.30am 1.30pm	News & Views Outdoor walk Triple A Mind Benders - bingo	3 10.15am 10.30am 11.00am 1.30pm 2.00pm	Sensational Senses News &Views Outdoor walk Make & Create Catholic service	10.30am 11.00am 11.30am 1.30pm 2.00pm 3.00pm		5 10.30a 11.00a 2.00pr 3.00pr	m Musical Moments	6		7 10.15am	Daylight Savings Ends Sensational Senses
	8 10.30am 11.00am 1.15pm 3.00pm	News & Views Outdoor walk Bus outing Musical Moments	9 10.30am 11.00am 1.30pm	News & Views Outdoor walk Mind Benders - bingo	10 10.15am 10.30am 11.00am 1.30pm 2.45pm		11 10.30am 11.00am 11.30am 1.30pm 2.00pm 3.00pm				13		14	
		News & Views Outdoor walk Bus outing Musical Moments	16 10.30am 11.00am 11.30am 1.30pm	News & Views Outdoor walk Triple A Mind Benders - bingo	17 10.15am 10.30am 11.00am 1.30pm 2.00pm	News &Views	18 10.30am 11.00am 11.30am 1.30pm 2.00pm 3.00pm	Outdoor walk			20		21	
		News & Views Outdoor walk Bus outing Musical Moments	11.00am 1.30pm	News & Views Outdoor walk Micheal Read entertains Happy Hour	10.30am 11.00am 1.30pm	Sensational Senses News &Views Outdoor walk Make & Create Men's Club	25	Anzac Day	11.00a	News & Views Outdoor walk Monthly birthdays afternoon tea party	27		28	
		News & Views Outdoor walk Bus outing Musical Moments		News & Views Outdoor walk Triple A Mind Benders - bingo										